March Book List

For books added February 1-28th

Non-fiction

Kross, Ethan

Oishi, Shigehiro

Manson, Mark
Sharma, Robin

Zafar, Samra

Ross, Loretta

Richardson,

Shift: Managing Your Emotions -
So They Don't Manage You

Life in Three Dimensions: How
Curiosity, Exploration, and
Experience Make a Fuller, Better
Life

The Subtle Art of Not Giving a
F*ck

The 5-AM Club: Own Your
Morning, Elevate Your Life
Unconditional: Break Through
Past Limits to Transform Your
Future

Calling In: How to Start Making
Change With Those You'd Rather
Cancel

Myths of Geography: Eight Ways

152.4 Kro

152.42 Ois

158.1 Man

158.1 Sha

158.1 Zaf

303.484 Ros

304.2 Ric

Paul We Get the World Wrong

Ansari, Sadiya In Exile: Rupture, Reunion, and 305.4095 Ans
my Grandmother's Secret Life

Miotek, Haley No Fault: A Memoir of Romance 306.8909 Mlo
and Divorce

Gates, Bill Source Code: My Beginnings 338.761 Gat

Hogan, Holly Message in a Bottle: Ocean 363.739 Hog

Franke, Shari

Deibert, Ronald

Dispatches in the Age of Plastic
The House of my Mother: A
Daughter's Quest for Freedom
Chasing Shadows: Cyber
Espionage, Subversion, and the
Gloval Fight for Democracy

364.15554 Fra

364.168 Dei



Kaufman, Kenn

Zimmer, Carl

Jason, Dan

Montgomery,
Sy

Claiborne,
Jenné
Crawford, Lynn
Elkaffas, Alia

Eliot, John
Lamon, Harald

Carkill, Jane
Alford, Henry

Morrison,
Susan
Handler,
Chelsea
Johnstone, Jim
Deahl, James
El Akkad, Amar

Brooks,
Geraldine
Kelly, Brian
Stevens, Rick
N/A

N/A

N/A

The Birds That Audubon Missed:
Discovery and Desire in the
American Wilderness

Air-Borne: The Hidden History of
the Life We Breathe

Saving Seeds: A Home Gardener's
Guide to Preserving Plant
Biodiversity

What the Chicken Knows: A New
Appreciation of the World's Most
Familiar Bird

Sweet Potato Soul: Vegan Vibes

Two Chefs in the Garden

Pretty Delicious: Simple, Modern
Mediterranean, Served with Style
How to Get Along With Anyone
Green Wood Carving: How to
Make Beautiful Objects from
Unseasoned Wood

Watercolor in the Woods

| Dream of Joni: A Potrait of Joni
Mitchell in 53 Snapshots

Lorne: the Man Who Invented
Saturday Night Live

I'll Have What She's Having

The Anstruther Reader
Four-Square Poems

One Day, Everyone Will Have
Always Been Against This
Memorial Days: A Memoir

How to Win at Travel

On the Hippie Trail

Iceland (Travel Guide)

Japan (Travel Guide)

Best Road Trips Canada (Travel
Guide)

598.0973 Kau

614.44 Zim

631.521 Jas

636.5 Mon

641.5636 Cla

641.5636 Cra
641.5956 Elk

658.4053 Eli
736.4 Lam

751.422 Car
782.42164 Alf

791.4502 Mor
792.7028 Han

811.008 Joh
811.54 Dea
813.6 El

823.914 Bro

910.2 Kel
910.4092 Ste
914.912 Ice
915.204 Jap
917.104 Bes



N/A Atlantic Canada (Travel Guide)

N/A Australia (Travel Guide)
Tsalikis, Chrystia

Catherine

Purnell, Sonia Kingmaker: Pamela Harriman's

Astonishing Life of Power,
Seduction, and Intrigue

Meltzer, Brad The JFK Conspiracy: The Secret
Plot to Kill Kennedy- and Why It
Failed

Large Print Non-Fiction

Kimmerer, Robin The Serviceberry
Clinton, Hillary Something Lost, Something

Gained
Lehmkuhl, Lynn Chair Yoga for Seniors:

Stretches and Poses That You
Can Do Sitting Down at Home

917.1504 Atl
919.404 Aus
971.074 Tsa

973.9092 Pur

973.922 Mel

Lp 305.897
Kim
Lp 328.73 Cli

Lp 613.7 Leh



