March Book List

For books added February 1-28th

Non-fiction

Kross, Ethan	Shift: Managing Your Emotions - So They Don't Manage You	152.4 Kro
Oishi, Shigehiro	Life in Three Dimensions: How Curiosity, Exploration, and Experience Make a Fuller, Better Life	152.42 Ois
Manson, Mark	The Subtle Art of Not Giving a F*ck	158.1 Man
Sharma, Robin	The 5-AM Club: Own Your Morning, Elevate Your Life	158.1 Sha
Zafar, Samra	Unconditional: Break Through Past Limits to Transform Your Future	158.1 Zaf
Ross, Loretta	Calling In: How to Start Making Change With Those You'd Rather Cancel	303.484 Ros
Richardson, Paul	Myths of Geography: Eight Ways We Get the World Wrong	304.2 Ric
Ansari, Sadiya	In Exile: Rupture, Reunion, and my Grandmother's Secret Life	305.4095 Ans
Mlotek, Haley	No Fault: A Memoir of Romance and Divorce	306.8909 Mlo
Gates, Bill	Source Code: My Beginnings	338.761 Gat
Hogan, Holly	Message in a Bottle: Ocean Dispatches in the Age of Plastic	363.739 Hog
Franke, Shari	The House of my Mother: A Daughter's Quest for Freedom	364.15554 Fra
Deibert, Ronald	Chasing Shadows: Cyber Espionage, Subversion, and the Gloval Fight for Democracy	364.168 Dei

Zimmer, Carl	The Birds That Audubon Missed: Discovery and Desire in the American Wilderness Air-Borne: The Hidden History of the Life We Breathe	598.0973 Kau 614.44 Zim
1	•	614.44 Zim
Jason, Dan		
	Saving Seeds: A Home Gardener's Guide to Preserving Plant Biodiversity	631.521 Jas
Sy	What the Chicken Knows: A New Appreciation of the World's Most Familiar Bird	636.5 Mon
Claiborne, S Jenné	Sweet Potato Soul: Vegan Vibes	641.5636 Cla
Crawford, Lynn	Two Chefs in the Garden	641.5636 Cra
	Pretty Delicious: Simple, Modern Mediterranean, Served with Style	641.5956 Elk
Eliot, John	How to Get Along With Anyone	658.4053 Eli
1	Green Wood Carving: How to Make Beautiful Objects from Unseasoned Wood	736.4 Lam
Carkill, Jane	Watercolor in the Woods	751.422 Car
, ,	I Dream of Joni: A Potrait of Joni Mitchell in 53 Snapshots	782.42164 Alf
•	Lorne: the Man Who Invented Saturday Night Live	791.4502 Mor
Handler, I Chelsea	I'll Have What She's Having	792.7028 Han
Johnstone, Jim	The Anstruther Reader	811.008 Joh
Deahl, James	Four-Square Poems	811.54 Dea
•	One Day, Everyone Will Have Always Been Against This	813.6 El
Brooks, I Geraldine	Memorial Days: A Memoir	823.914 Bro
Kelly, Brian	How to Win at Travel	910.2 Kel
Stevens, Rick	On the Hippie Trail	910.4092 Ste
N/A	Iceland (Travel Guide)	914.912 Ice
N/A	Japan (Travel Guide)	915.204 Jap
-	Best Road Trips Canada (Travel Guide)	917.104 Bes

N/A	Atlantic Canada (Travel Guide)	917.1504 Atl
N/A	Australia (Travel Guide)	919.404 Aus
Tsalikis, Catherine	Chrystia	971.074 Tsa
Purnell, Sonia	Kingmaker: Pamela Harriman's Astonishing Life of Power, Seduction, and Intrigue	973.9092 Pur
Meltzer, Brad	The JFK Conspiracy: The Secret Plot to Kill Kennedy- and Why It Failed	973.922 Mel

Large Print Non-Fiction

Kimmerer, Robin	The Serviceberry	Lp 305.897 Kim
Clinton, Hillary	Something Lost, Something Gained	Lp 328.73 Cli
Lehmkuhl, Lynn	Chair Yoga for Seniors: Stretches and Poses That You Can Do Sitting Down at Home	Lp 613.7 Leh